
TIME\DAY 

8:45-9:45 

9:45-10:45 

10:45-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-1:30 

1:30-2:30 

2:30-3:30 

3:30-4:30 

CODE 

CEPCC405 

CEPCC406 

CEPCC407 

CEPCC408 

CEMDM402 

CELC403 

CELC404 

CELC405 

CESBL402 

CEMP402 

VEC402 

AOA(KS) 

MON 

OS(RJ) 

CN(MO) 

IOT(RM) 

CN 

EM-IV 

MINI 
PROJECT-1B 

AOA 

IOT 

AOAL 

OSL 

SEM -IV (DIV-A) 

CNL 

WDL 

MP-1B 

EVS 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi, Navi-Mumbai 
(An Autonomous Institute & Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Computer Engineering Department 
First Half of 2026 

TUE 

OS(RJ) 

EM-IV(NF) 

AOA(KS) 

CN(MO) 

EVS(MB) 

OSL(RJ)506/ 
CNL(RK)408/ 
AOA(NJ)406 

COURSE NAME 

Analysis of Algorithm 

Engineering mathematics-IV 

Operating System 

Computer Network 

Internet of Things 

CLASSTIME TABLE 

Operating System Lab 

Analysis of Algorithm Lab 

Computer Network Lab 

Mini Project-1B 

Agnel Charities 

Web Development Laboratory 

SHORT BREAK (15 min) 

Mrs.Dakshayani R 
Time Table Incharge 

WED 

CNL(MO)408/ 
AOAL(SI)406/ 
WDL(AS)506 

Environment and Sustainability 

LUNCH BREAK 

WDL(AS) 

IOT(RM) 

TT 

ROOM NO-AX-407 

THUR 

AOAL(NJ)406 
WDL(BK)408 
IOSL(PS)506 

EM-IV(NF) 

EVS(MB) 

CN(MO) 

EM-IV(TUT) 

REMEDIAL 

KS-Mrs.Kavita Shelke 

RM-Mr.Raj Mahesh 

IOT(RM) 

NF-Ms.Neetu Fernandes 

FRI 

AOA(KS) 

EM-IV(NF) 

WDL(BK)406/ 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

W.E.F: -19/01/2026 

OS(RJ) 

OSL(PM)506/ 

RJ-Mr.Rahul Jadhav (CT) 

CB-Mrs.Chetana B 

CNL(MO)408 

REMEDIAL 

MO-Mr.Mritunjay Ojha (ACT) 

SI-Mrs.Shagufta I/NE-Mrs.Neelam Joshi 

MB-Mrs.Meenal Bhoy ar 

RJ-Mr.Rahul Jadhav/ PS- Mrs.Priy amvada Singh/ 
PM-Mrs.Praveena M 

RK-Mrs.Rakhi Kalantri/MO-Mr.Mritunjay Ojha 

AS-Mr.Amroz Siddiqui/BK-Mrs.Bharati K 

Note:-TT-Teachers Training, During this period, students may focus on their mini-projects and Course project. 

PLACEMENT 

ACTIVITY 

2:00 to 4:00PM 

Dr.Kiruthika M 

SAT 

HOD,Computer Engineering Department 



TIMEDAY 

8:45-9:45 

9:45-10:45 

10:45-11:00 

11:00-12:00 

12:00-1:00 

1:00-1:30 

1:30-2:30 

2:30-3:30 

3:30-4:30 

CODE 

CEPCC405 

CEPCC406 

CEPCC407 

CEPCC408 

CEMDM402 

CELC403 

CELC404 

CELC405 

CESBL402 

CEMP402 

VEC402 

OS 

AOA(NJ) 

WDL(AS) 

CN 

EM-IV 

AOA 

WDL(AS) 

MINI 
PROJECT-1B 

MON 

IOT 

OSL 

OS(RJ) 

AOAL 

CNL 

SEM -1V (DIV-B) 

WDL 

EVS 

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi, Navi-Mumbai 
(An Autonomous Institute & Permanently A ffiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Computer Engineering Department 
First Half of 2026 

MP-1B 

TUE 

OSL(PM)506/ 

CNL(M0)408/ 
AOAL(NJ)406 

CN(JM) 

EM-IV(NF) 

IOT(RM) 

EVS(DS) 

REMEDIAL 

COURSE NAME 

Analysis of Algorithm 

Engineering mathematics-IV 

Operating System 

CLASS TIME TABLE 

Computer Network 

Internet of Things 

SHORT BREAK (15 min) 

Operating System Lab 

Analysis of Algorithm Lab 

Computer Network Lab 

Mini Project-1B 

Web Development Laboratory 

Agnel Charities 

Mrs.Dakshayani R 
Time Table Incharge 

Environment and Sustainability 

WED 

CN(JM) 

IOT(RM) 

CNL(RK)408/ 
AOAL(NJ)406/ 
WDL(MO)506 

LUNCH BREAK 

EM-IV(NF) 

TT 

ROOM NO-AX-409 

THUR 

OS(RJ) 

EVS(DS) 

CN(JM) 

IOT(RM) 

AOA(NJ) 

RJ-Mr.Rahul Jadhav 

JM-Dr.Jyoti More 

EM-IV(NF) 

NF-Ms.Neetu Fernandes 

AOAL(NJ)406/ 

WDL(BK)406/ EM-IV(TUT) 

OSL(DS)506/ 
CNL(RK)408 

TEACHER INCHARGE 

AOA(NJ) 

WDL(BK)408/ 
OSL(DS)506 

FRI 

NE-Mrs.Neelam Joshi(CT) 

NE-Mrs.Neelam Joshi 

W.E.F: -19/01/2026 

OS(RJ) 

CB-Mrs.Chetana B 

REMEDIAL 

RM-M:.Raj Mahesh(ACT) 

PM-Mrs.Praveena M/DS-Ms.Dipshikha Sarjare 

DS-Ms.Dipshikha Sarjare 

RK-Mrs.Rakhi Kalantri/MO-Mr.Mritunjay Ojha 

AS-Mr.Amroz Siddiqui /MO-Mr.Mritunjay Ojha/ BK 
Mrs.Bharati K 

Note:-TT-Teachers Training, During this period, students may focus on their mini-projects and Course project. 

SAT 

PLACEMENT 

ACTIVITY 
2:00 to 4:00PM 

Dr.Kiruthika M 

HOD,Computer Engineering Department 


